21m
24m
29m
32m
37m
40m
43m
49m

397m
519m
584m
657m
878m
1.10
1.30
1.80
2.00
2.80
3.10
3.50
5.30
6.00
SBCP-47HY1R2B 1.2 ±20% 3.00 3.02 4.26 4.16
SBCP-47HY1R5B 1.5 ±20% 2.85 2.85 4.01 3.67
SBCP-47HY2R2B 2.2 ±20% 2.60 2.59 3.66 3.20
SBCP-47HY2R7B 2.7 ±20% 2.45 2.47 3.48 2.92
SBCP-47HY3R3B 3.3 ±20% 2.30 2.28 3.21 2.70
SBCP-47HY3R9B 3.9 ±20% 2.15 2.18 3.08 2.51
SBCP-47HY4R7B 4.7 ±20% 2.10 2.10 2.96 2.30
SBCP-47HY5R6B 5.6 ±20% 1.95 1.99 2.80 2.04
SBCP-47HY6R8B 6.8 ±20% 1.90 1.92 2.71 1.93
SBCP-47HY8R2B 8.2 ±20% 1.70 1.81 2.55 1.74
SBCP-47HY100B 10 ±20% 1.60 1.69 2.38 1.60
SBCP-47HY120B 12 ±20% 1.40 1.59 2.24 1.41
SBCP-47HY150B 15 ±20% 1.25 1.48 2.09 1.26
SBCP-47HY220B 22 ±20% 1.05 1.24 1.75 1.04
SBCP-47HY270B 27 ±20% 0.96 1.18 1.66 0.96
SBCP-47HY330B 33 ±20% 0.87 1.06 1.50 0.87
SBCP-47HY390B 39 ±20% 0.79 1.95 1.33 0.79
SBCP-47HY470B 47 ±10% 0.73 0.84 1.19 0.73
SBCP-47HY560B 56 ±10% 0.65 0.65 0.87 0.66
SBCP-47HY680B 68 ±10% 0.60 0.61 0.81 0.60
SBCP-47HY820B 82 ±10% 0.53 0.53 0.71 0.55
SBCP-47HY101B 100 ±10% 0.50 0.50 0.67 0.50
SBCP-47HY121B 120 ±10% 0.45 0.47 0.63 0.45
SBCP-47HY151B 150 ±10% 0.41 0.41 0.55 0.41
SBCP-47HY221B 220 ±10% 0.33 0.36 0.48 0.33
SBCP-47HY271B 270 ±10% 0.30 0.34 0.45 0.30
SBCP-47HY331B 330 ±10% 0.27 0.29 0.39 0.27
SBCP-47HY391B 390 ±10% 0.25 0.26 0.36 0.25
SBCP-47HY471B 470 ±10% 0.22 0.22 0.31 0.23
SBCP-47HY561B 560 ±10% 0.21 0.21 0.29 0.21
SBCP-47HY681B 680 ±10% 0.19 0.20 0.28 0.19
SBCP-47HY821B 820 ±10% 0.16 0.16 0.22 0.17
SBCP-47HY102B 1000 ±10% 0.15 0.15 0.21 0.16
（Ω） （Ａ）
at 10 kHz、1mA（μH） max. （Ａ） ΔT=20℃ ΔT=40℃ L－10%（85℃）
Package: Bulk・6,000pcs/box
Tape & reel・1,000pcs/AMMO pack   4,000pcs/box